
2019 Nuneaton Fives Doubles Results

Team Name Player's Name Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Total
Total with 

H'Cap

Doubles 

Total

Doubles 

Total with 

H'Cap

1 BlackJack and Webbo Callum Simons 0 265 248 513 513 957 1029

1 BlackJack and Webbo Susie Webb 36 189 255 444 516 957 1029

2 Yorkshire Jack Blyth 20 211 244 455 495 877 983

2 Yorkshire George Jagger 33 211 211 422 488 877 983

3 PowerPlay Poole Chris Oates 10 215 257 472 492 952 976

3 PowerPlay Poole Steve Thornton 2 255 225 480 484 952 976

4 Two Plus Three Vicki Harman 29 234 195 429 487 871 973

4 Two Plus Three Kim Oakley 22 232 210 442 486 871 973

5 The Inbetweeners Jay Goodwin 27 262 215 477 531 814 968

5 The Inbetweeners Kara Zucca 50 150 187 337 437 814 968

6 Badassbowling Lee Miller 23 247 237 484 530 898 954

6 Badassbowling Aiden Wright 5 178 236 414 424 898 954

7 Hodboshumcun Gordon Humphries 22 224 234 458 502 846 930

7 Hodboshumcun Keith Hodge 20 198 190 388 428 846 930

8 We All Love Basher Steve Kay 5 267 167 434 444 904 928

8 We All Love Basher Matt Giles 7 280 190 470 484 904 928

9 TNT! Chris Green 7 222 204 426 440 888 926

9 TNT! Luke Johnstone 12 268 194 462 486 888 926

10 Mint Sportswear Pete Stevenson 0 243 235 478 478 887 919

10 Mint Sportswear Hayley Russell 16 208 201 409 441 887 919

11 Sammy's Bitches Sammy Roberts 56 159 144 303 415 691 895

11 Sammy's Bitches James Winter 46 185 203 388 480 691 895

12 CSGB Phil Manning 8 158 209 367 383 722 868

12 CSGB Becca Moore 65 188 167 355 485 722 868

13 Mighty Ducks Tom Walster-Prince 7 179 243 422 436 852 866

13 Mighty Ducks Paul Moor 0 194 236 430 430 852 866

14 Radical Porkys Kieron Patel 18 228 183 411 447 763 865

14 Radical Porkys Steve Giddens 33 161 191 352 418 763 865

15 This One Time At Band Camp James Denvil 12 194 204 398 422 795 851

15 This One Time At Band Camp Carl Buckley 16 201 196 397 429 795 851

16 Get Through It Jamie Goswell 27 178 202 380 434 765 841

16 Get Through It Jon Parker 11 170 215 385 407 765 841

17 Team Leon Leon Devlin 15 197 194 391 421 786 822

17 Team Leon Daniel Wenner 3 218 177 395 401 786 822

18 Adrenaline Dan Harding 13 139 177 316 342 734 790

18 Adrenaline Austin Taylor 15 213 205 418 448 734 790



2019 Nuneaton Fives Trios

Team Name Player's Name Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Total
Total with 

H'Cap

Trios 

Total

Trios 

Total with 

H'Cap

1 This One Time At Band Camp Tom Chuter 39 177 279 456 534 1414 1574

1 This One Time At Band Camp Ryan Beake 25 194 257 451 501 1414 1574

1 This One Time At Band Camp Sarah Hood 16 280 227 507 539 1414 1574

2 Get Through It Brian Parker 73 180 144 324 470 1090 1454

2 Get Through It Gill Parker 65 180 180 360 490 1090 1454

2 Get Through It Aaron Underhill 44 174 232 406 494 1090 1454

3 The Inbetweeners Kyran Barnes 33 247 192 439 505 1226 1432

3 The Inbetweeners Sean Forsyth 44 198 189 387 475 1226 1432

3 The Inbetweeners Lee Ferraro 26 211 189 400 452 1226 1432

4 We All Love Basher Rob Thurlby 3 216 211 427 433 1360 1430

4 We All Love Basher Lisa John 15 228 226 454 484 1360 1430

4 We All Love Basher Liam Fitzpatrick 17 220 259 479 513 1360 1430

5 CSGB Joe Crook 27 212 181 393 447 1218 1386

5 CSGB Jacob Craven 28 232 190 422 478 1218 1386

5 CSGB Rich Balaam 29 186 217 403 461 1218 1386

6 Badassbowling Jamie O'Dwyer 35 216 203 419 489 1240 1380

6 Badassbowling Ailson Taylor 20 180 217 397 437 1240 1380

6 Badassbowling Daniel Bonfield 15 223 201 424 454 1240 1380

7 Yorkshire Ryan Smith 51 149 245 394 496 1141 1377

7 Yorkshire Victoria Pickles 41 132 176 308 390 1141 1377

7 Yorkshire Tom Cummings 26 237 202 439 491 1141 1377

8 Mighty Ducks Lee Cocker 4 174 189 363 371 1172 1376

8 Mighty Ducks Dean Keeble 74 145 178 323 471 1172 1376

8 Mighty Ducks Laura Marcham 24 272 214 486 534 1172 1376

9 Mint Sportswear Brandon Roberts 0 186 214 400 400 1344 1348

9 Mint Sportswear Curtis Hooper 1 223 246 469 471 1344 1348

9 Mint Sportswear Hadley Morgan 1 269 206 475 477 1344 1348

10 TNT! Sally Wilson 35 244 208 452 522 1214 1346

10 TNT! Tom Collins 10 213 168 381 401 1214 1346

10 TNT! Michael Gribbon 21 163 218 381 423 1214 1346

11 Hodboshumcun Jan Hodge 36 194 189 383 455 1128 1342

11 Hodboshumcun Sandra Boswell 40 163 167 330 410 1128 1342

11 Hodboshumcun Jo Cundy 31 234 181 415 477 1128 1342

12 Sammy's Bitches Graeme Cracker 46 181 169 350 442 1139 1333

12 Sammy's Bitches Mike Southwell 23 233 170 403 449 1139 1333

12 Sammy's Bitches Evie Giddens 28 193 193 386 442 1139 1333

13 Radical Porkys Dylan Maciuk 24 158 213 371 419 1191 1325

13 Radical Porkys Elyse Giddens 23 208 208 416 462 1191 1325

13 Radical Porkys Craig Ellis 20 221 183 404 444 1191 1325

14 Adrenaline Jessica Sillis 34 181 204 385 453 1064 1300

14 Adrenaline Elisabeth Harris 40 157 169 326 406 1064 1300

14 Adrenaline Izzy Fletcher 44 182 171 353 441 1064 1300

15 PowerPlay Poole Kev Pilley 18 179 232 411 447 1018 1280

15 PowerPlay Poole Ethan Pilley 72 147 142 289 433 1018 1280

15 PowerPlay Poole Lynn Squibb 41 147 171 318 400 1018 1280

16 Two Plus Three Mark Cox 5 178 226 404 414 1197 1249

16 Two Plus Three Paul Morris 11 168 178 346 368 1197 1249

16 Two Plus Three Glen Relph 10 236 211 447 467 1197 1249

17 BlackJack and Webbo Nick Page 28 162 156 318 374 1046 1238

17 BlackJack and Webbo Greg Belton 32 185 225 410 474 1046 1238

17 BlackJack and Webbo Graham Hepworth 36 164 154 318 390 1046 1238

18 Team Leon Rebekah Hamlet 25 181 194 375 425 1083 1237

18 Team Leon Paul Dillon 24 159 213 372 420 1083 1237

18 Team Leon Billy Warnes 28 193 143 336 392 1083 1237



2019 Nuneaton Fives Team

Team Name Player's Name Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Total
Total with 

H'Cap

Team 

Total

Team 

Total 

with 

H'Cap
1 Radical Porkys Kieron Patel 18 210 172 382 418 2132 2368

1 Radical Porkys Steve Giddens 33 212 194 406 472 2132 2368

1 Radical Porkys Dylan Maciuk 24 229 208 437 485 2132 2368

1 Radical Porkys Elyse Giddens 23 217 244 461 507 2132 2368

1 Radical Porkys Craig Ellis 20 233 213 446 486 2132 2368

2 The Inbetweeners Jay Goodwin 27 225 205 430 484 1997 2357

2 The Inbetweeners Kara Zucca 50 185 202 387 487 1997 2357

2 The Inbetweeners Kyran Barnes 33 192 159 351 417 1997 2357

2 The Inbetweeners Sean Forsyth 44 155 212 367 455 1997 2357

2 The Inbetweeners Lee Ferraro 26 227 235 462 514 1997 2357

3 Adrenaline Dan Harding 13 200 225 425 451 2053 2345

3 Adrenaline Austin Taylor 15 201 209 410 440 2053 2345

3 Adrenaline Jessica Sillis 34 200 248 448 516 2053 2345

3 Adrenaline Elisabeth Harris 40 223 168 391 471 2053 2345

3 Adrenaline Izzy Fletcher 44 196 183 379 467 2053 2345

4 Yorkshire Jack Blyth 20 249 187 436 476 1995 2337

4 Yorkshire George Jagger 33 255 196 451 517 1995 2337

4 Yorkshire Ryan Smith 51 169 229 398 500 1995 2337

4 Yorkshire Victoria Pickles 41 136 186 322 404 1995 2337

4 Yorkshire Tom Cummings 26 204 184 388 440 1995 2337

5 BlackJack and Webbo Callum Simons 0 201 203 404 404 2061 2325

5 BlackJack and Webbo Susie Webb 36 157 227 384 456 2061 2325

5 BlackJack and Webbo Nick Page 28 221 221 442 498 2061 2325

5 BlackJack and Webbo Greg Belton 32 209 215 424 488 2061 2325

5 BlackJack and Webbo Graham Hepworth 36 198 209 407 479 2061 2325

6 Mighty Ducks Tom Walster-Prince 7 203 215 418 432 2101 2319

6 Mighty Ducks Paul Moor 0 223 258 481 481 2101 2319

6 Mighty Ducks Lee Cocker 4 172 203 375 383 2101 2319

6 Mighty Ducks Dean Keeble 74 215 172 387 535 2101 2319

6 Mighty Ducks Laura Marcham 24 225 215 440 488 2101 2319

7 Team Leon Leon Devlin 15 213 290 503 533 2126 2316

7 Team Leon Daniel Wenner 3 235 171 406 412 2126 2316

7 Team Leon Rebekah Hamlet 25 219 220 439 489 2126 2316

7 Team Leon Paul Dillon 24 193 181 374 422 2126 2316

7 Team Leon Billy Warnes 28 172 232 404 460 2126 2316

8 This One Time At Band Camp James Denvil 12 156 224 380 404 2096 2312

8 This One Time At Band Camp Carl Buckley 16 218 176 394 426 2096 2312

8 This One Time At Band Camp Tom Chuter 39 205 258 463 541 2096 2312

8 This One Time At Band Camp Ryan Beake 25 229 204 433 483 2096 2312

8 This One Time At Band Camp Sarah Hood 16 224 202 426 458 2096 2312

9 Sammy's Bitches Sammy Roberts 56 137 148 285 397 1875 2273

9 Sammy's Bitches James Winter 46 209 203 412 504 1875 2273

9 Sammy's Bitches Graeme Cracker 46 202 164 366 458 1875 2273

9 Sammy's Bitches Mike Southwell 23 205 200 405 451 1875 2273

9 Sammy's Bitches Evie Giddens 28 248 159 407 463 1875 2273

10 PowerPlay Poole Chris Oates 10 259 280 539 559 1978 2264

10 PowerPlay Poole Steve Thornton 2 213 246 459 463 1978 2264

10 PowerPlay Poole Kev Pilley 18 157 217 374 410 1978 2264

10 PowerPlay Poole Ethan Pilley 72 146 118 264 408 1978 2264

10 PowerPlay Poole Lynn Squibb 41 191 151 342 424 1978 2264

11 We All Love Basher Steve Kay 5 194 223 417 427 2160 2254

11 We All Love Basher Matt Giles 7 198 257 455 469 2160 2254

11 We All Love Basher Rob Thurlby 3 247 210 457 463 2160 2254

11 We All Love Basher Lisa John 15 192 195 387 417 2160 2254

11 We All Love Basher Liam Fitzpatrick 17 212 232 444 478 2160 2254

12 Hodboshumcun Gordon Humphries 22 215 183 398 442 1940 2238

12 Hodboshumcun Keith Hodge 20 162 161 323 363 1940 2238

12 Hodboshumcun Jan Hodge 36 172 193 365 437 1940 2238

12 Hodboshumcun Sandra Boswell 40 205 191 396 476 1940 2238

12 Hodboshumcun Jo Cundy 31 256 202 458 520 1940 2238

13 Badassbowling Lee Miller 23 201 171 372 418 2027 2223

13 Badassbowling Aiden Wright 5 206 236 442 452 2027 2223

13 Badassbowling Jamie O'Dwyer 35 227 164 391 461 2027 2223

13 Badassbowling Ailson Taylor 20 179 179 358 398 2027 2223

13 Badassbowling Daniel Bonfield 15 219 245 464 494 2027 2223

14 Get Through It Jamie Goswell 27 168 214 382 436 1774 2214

14 Get Through It Jon Parker 11 200 148 348 370 1774 2214

14 Get Through It Brian Parker 73 161 177 338 484 1774 2214

14 Get Through It Gill Parker 65 184 169 353 483 1774 2214

14 Get Through It Aaron Underhill 44 196 157 353 441 1774 2214

15 Two Plus Three Vicki Harman 29 222 197 419 477 2045 2199

15 Two Plus Three Kim Oakley 22 191 182 373 417 2045 2199

15 Two Plus Three Mark Cox 5 224 191 415 425 2045 2199

15 Two Plus Three Paul Morris 11 278 187 465 487 2045 2199

15 Two Plus Three Glen Relph 10 170 203 373 393 2045 2199

16 CSGB Phil Manning 8 217 206 423 439 1826 2140

16 CSGB Becca Moore 65 129 121 250 380 1826 2140

16 CSGB Joe Crook 27 162 170 332 386 1826 2140

16 CSGB Jacob Craven 28 191 223 414 470 1826 2140

16 CSGB Rich Balaam 29 203 204 407 465 1826 2140

17 Mint Sportswear Pete Stevenson 0 192 183 375 375 2027 2063

17 Mint Sportswear Hayley Russell 16 185 200 385 417 2027 2063

17 Mint Sportswear Brandon Roberts 0 237 202 439 439 2027 2063

17 Mint Sportswear Curtis Hooper 1 246 213 459 461 2027 2063

17 Mint Sportswear Hadley Morgan 1 168 201 369 371 2027 2063

18 TNT! Chris Green 7 171 168 339 353 1785 1955

18 TNT! Luke Johnstone 12 147 165 312 336 1785 1955

18 TNT! Sally Wilson 35 178 171 349 419 1785 1955

18 TNT! Tom Collins 10 202 188 390 410 1785 1955

18 TNT! Michael Gribbon 21 175 220 395 437 1785 1955



2019 Nuneaton Fives Singles

Team Name Player's Name Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Total
Total with 

H'Cap

1 Mighty Ducks Dean Keeble 74 179 227 406 554

2 Mint Sportswear Hadley Morgan 1 278 257 535 537

3 Team Leon Rebekah Hamlet 25 243 233 476 526

4 This One Time At Band CampTom Chuter 39 223 223 446 524

5 Badassbowling Jamie O'Dwyer 35 248 203 451 521

6 We All Love Basher Liam Fitzpatrick 17 248 226 474 508

7 Mighty Ducks Lee Cocker 4 230 266 496 504

8 Yorkshire Tom Cummings 26 226 225 451 503

9 Badassbowling Lee Miller 23 268 189 457 503

10 Get Through It Jamie Goswell 27 202 243 445 499

11 Yorkshire George Jagger 33 232 200 432 498

12 Radical Porkys Craig Ellis 20 238 219 457 497

13 Adrenaline Austin Taylor 15 234 232 466 496

14 Adrenaline Dan Harding 13 256 214 470 496

15 Two Plus Three Kim Oakley 22 214 235 449 493

16 The Inbetweeners Jay Goodwin 27 241 195 436 490

17 PowerPlay Poole Lynn Squibb 41 204 202 406 488

18 Sammy's Bitches Graeme Cracker 46 212 182 394 486

19 Yorkshire Ryan Smith 51 223 160 383 485

20 Adrenaline Jessica Sillis 34 202 214 416 484

21 Mint Sportswear Curtis Hooper 1 259 223 482 484

22 We All Love Basher Lisa John 15 228 223 451 481

23 Radical Porkys Dylan Maciuk 24 226 206 432 480

24 Sammy's Bitches James Winter 46 183 203 386 478

25 Team Leon Leon Devlin 15 191 256 447 477

26 BlackJack and Webbo Nick Page 28 205 216 421 477

27 BlackJack and Webbo Susie Webb 36 185 219 404 476

28 Sammy's Bitches Mike Southwell 23 213 217 430 476

29 We All Love Basher Steve Kay 5 257 208 465 475

30 BlackJack and Webbo Greg Belton 32 214 195 409 473

31 Two Plus Three Vicki Harman 29 224 190 414 472

32 The Inbetweeners Kara Zucca 50 214 156 370 470

33 Sammy's Bitches Evie Giddens 28 206 207 413 469

34 Two Plus Three Mark Cox 5 212 245 457 467

35 Hodboshumcun Jan Hodge 36 179 211 390 462

36 Mint Sportswear Hayley Russell 16 226 204 430 462

37 Get Through It Jon Parker 11 221 218 439 461

38 TNT! Michael Gribbon 21 216 203 419 461

39 Yorkshire Jack Blyth 20 216 203 419 459

40 Get Through It Aaron Underhill 44 167 203 370 458



41 Radical Porkys Kieron Patel 18 185 236 421 457

42 We All Love Basher Matt Giles 7 204 237 441 455

43 Get Through It Brian Parker 73 171 137 308 454

44 PowerPlay Poole Chris Oates 10 235 199 434 454

45 Hodboshumcun Sandra Boswell 40 178 195 373 453

46 Team Leon Billy Warnes 28 210 186 396 452

47 CSGB Phil Manning 8 233 203 436 452

48 CSGB Jacob Craven 28 179 215 394 450

49 Badassbowling Daniel Bonfield 15 193 227 420 450

50 Get Through It Gill Parker 65 156 164 320 450

51 Two Plus Three Glen Relph 10 223 204 427 447

52 Radical Porkys Steve Giddens 33 211 170 381 447

53 CSGB Joe Crook 27 144 248 392 446

54 BlackJack and Webbo Callum Simons 0 232 214 446 446

55 Mighty Ducks Paul Moor 0 200 245 445 445

56 Adrenaline Elisabeth Harris 40 202 163 365 445

57 Adrenaline Izzy Fletcher 44 167 188 355 443

58 Mighty Ducks Tom Walster-Prince 7 214 214 428 442

59 PowerPlay Poole Ethan Pilley 72 150 148 298 442

60 We All Love Basher Rob Thurlby 3 210 219 429 435

61 The Inbetweeners Lee Ferraro 26 192 190 382 434

62 Radical Porkys Elyse Giddens 23 181 205 386 432

63 Sammy's Bitches Sammy Roberts 56 158 161 319 431

64 Team Leon Paul Dillon 24 214 169 383 431

65 PowerPlay Poole Kev Pilley 18 204 190 394 430

66 Mint Sportswear Brandon Roberts 0 236 191 427 427

67 This One Time At Band CampCarl Buckley 16 184 207 391 423

68 Hodboshumcun Jo Cundy 31 159 200 359 421

69 Hodboshumcun Gordon Humphries 22 182 194 376 420

70 Mint Sportswear Pete Stevenson 0 180 238 418 418

71 This One Time At Band CampRyan Beake 25 201 167 368 418

72 Badassbowling Ailson Taylor 20 194 183 377 417

73 Badassbowling Aiden Wright 5 214 193 407 417

74 TNT! Chris Green 7 167 235 402 416

75 The Inbetweeners Kyran Barnes 33 160 189 349 415

76 Team Leon Daniel Wenner 3 177 224 401 407

77 BlackJack and Webbo Graham Hepworth 36 191 144 335 407

78 This One Time At Band CampSarah Hood 16 184 188 372 404

79 TNT! Sally Wilson 35 124 204 328 398

80 Mighty Ducks Laura Marcham 24 180 169 349 397

81 This One Time At Band CampJames Denvil 12 189 182 371 395

82 Two Plus Three Paul Morris 11 166 202 368 390

83 TNT! Luke Johnstone 12 170 179 349 373

84 CSGB Becca Moore 65 116 122 238 368

85 The Inbetweeners Sean Forsyth 44 141 138 279 367

86 Hodboshumcun Keith Hodge 20 166 161 327 367

87 PowerPlay Poole Steve Thornton 2 176 186 362 366

88 TNT! Tom Collins 10 185 158 343 363

89 CSGB Rich Balaam 29 139 154 293 351

90 Yorkshire Victoria Pickles 41 119 143 262 344



2019 Nuneaton Fives Team All Events

Entered 

for Pot 

Games

Team Name Player's Name Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 1 Game 2 Total
Total with 

H'Cap

Team 

Total

Team 

Total with 

H'Cap

1 0 Yorkshire Jack Blyth 20 211 244 249 187 216 203 1310 1430 5960 6986

1 0 Yorkshire George Jagger 33 211 211 255 196 232 200 1305 1503 5960 6986

1 0 Yorkshire Ryan Smith 51 149 245 169 229 223 160 1175 1481 5960 6986

1 0 Yorkshire Victoria Pickles 41 132 176 136 186 119 143 892 1138 5960 6986

1 0 Yorkshire Tom Cummings 26 237 202 204 184 226 225 1278 1434 5960 6986

2 a We All Love Basher Steve Kay 5 267 167 194 223 257 208 1316 1346 6684 6966

2 a We All Love Basher Matt Giles 7 280 190 198 257 204 237 1366 1408 6684 6966

2 a We All Love Basher Rob Thurlby 3 216 211 247 210 210 219 1313 1331 6684 6966

2 a We All Love Basher Lisa John 15 228 226 192 195 228 223 1292 1382 6684 6966

2 a We All Love Basher Liam Fitzpatrick 17 220 259 212 232 248 226 1397 1499 6684 6966

3 0 The Inbetweeners Jay Goodwin 27 262 215 225 205 241 195 1343 1505 5853 6933

3 0 The Inbetweeners Kara Zucca 50 150 187 185 202 214 156 1094 1394 5853 6933

3 0 The Inbetweeners Kyran Barnes 33 247 192 192 159 160 189 1139 1337 5853 6933

3 0 The Inbetweeners Sean Forsyth 44 198 189 155 212 141 138 1033 1297 5853 6933

3 0 The Inbetweeners Lee Ferraro 26 211 189 227 235 192 190 1244 1400 5853 6933

4 a Mighty Ducks Tom Walster-Prince 7 179 243 203 215 214 214 1268 1310 6249 6903

4 a Mighty Ducks Paul Moor 0 194 236 223 258 200 245 1356 1356 6249 6903

4 a Mighty Ducks Lee Cocker 4 174 189 172 203 230 266 1234 1258 6249 6903

4 0 Mighty Ducks Dean Keeble 74 145 178 215 172 179 227 1116 1560 6249 6903

4 0 Mighty Ducks Laura Marcham 24 272 214 225 215 180 169 1275 1419 6249 6903

5 0 This One Time At Band Camp James Denvil 12 194 204 156 224 189 182 1149 1221 6253 6901

5 0 This One Time At Band Camp Carl Buckley 16 201 196 218 176 184 207 1182 1278 6253 6901

5 0 This One Time At Band Camp Tom Chuter 39 177 279 205 258 223 223 1365 1599 6253 6901

5 0 This One Time At Band Camp Ryan Beake 25 194 257 229 204 201 167 1252 1402 6253 6901

5 0 This One Time At Band Camp Sarah Hood 16 280 227 224 202 184 188 1305 1401 6253 6901

Doubles / Trios Team Singles



6 a BlackJack and Webbo Callum Simons 0 265 248 201 203 232 214 1363 1363 6079 6871

6 0 BlackJack and Webbo Susie Webb 36 189 255 157 227 185 219 1232 1448 6079 6871

6 0 BlackJack and Webbo Nick Page 28 162 156 221 221 205 216 1181 1349 6079 6871

6 0 BlackJack and Webbo Greg Belton 32 185 225 209 215 214 195 1243 1435 6079 6871

6 0 BlackJack and Webbo Graham Hepworth 36 164 154 198 209 191 144 1060 1276 6079 6871

7 a Radical Porkys Kieron Patel 18 228 183 210 172 185 236 1214 1322 6163 6871

7 0 Radical Porkys Steve Giddens 33 161 191 212 194 211 170 1139 1337 6163 6871

7 0 Radical Porkys Dylan Maciuk 24 158 213 229 208 226 206 1240 1384 6163 6871

7 0 Radical Porkys Elyse Giddens 23 208 208 217 244 181 205 1263 1401 6163 6871

7 a Radical Porkys Craig Ellis 20 221 183 233 213 238 219 1307 1427 6163 6871

8 0 Badassbowling Lee Miller 23 247 237 201 171 268 189 1313 1451 6277 6865

8 0 Badassbowling Aiden Wright 5 178 236 206 236 214 193 1263 1293 6277 6865

8 0 Badassbowling Jamie O'Dwyer 35 216 203 227 164 248 203 1261 1471 6277 6865

8 0 Badassbowling Ailson Taylor 20 180 217 179 179 194 183 1132 1252 6277 6865

8 0 Badassbowling Daniel Bonfield 15 223 201 219 245 193 227 1308 1398 6277 6865

9 0 Sammy's Bitches Sammy Roberts 56 159 144 137 148 158 161 907 1243 5647 6841

9 0 Sammy's Bitches James Winter 46 185 203 209 203 183 203 1186 1462 5647 6841

9 0 Sammy's Bitches Graeme Cracker 46 181 169 202 164 212 182 1110 1386 5647 6841

9 0 Sammy's Bitches Mike Southwell 23 233 170 205 200 213 217 1238 1376 5647 6841

9 0 Sammy's Bitches Evie Giddens 28 193 193 248 159 206 207 1206 1374 5647 6841

10 a Get Through It Jamie Goswell 27 178 202 168 214 202 243 1207 1369 5511 6831

10 a Get Through It Jon Parker 11 170 215 200 148 221 218 1172 1238 5511 6831

10 0 Get Through It Brian Parker 73 180 144 161 177 171 137 970 1408 5511 6831

10 0 Get Through It Gill Parker 65 180 180 184 169 156 164 1033 1423 5511 6831

10 0 Get Through It Aaron Underhill 44 174 232 196 157 167 203 1129 1393 5511 6831

11 a Adrenaline Dan Harding 13 139 177 200 225 256 214 1211 1289 5923 6799

11 a Adrenaline Austin Taylor 15 213 205 201 209 234 232 1294 1384 5923 6799

11 a Adrenaline Jessica Sillis 34 181 204 200 248 202 214 1249 1453 5923 6799

11 a Adrenaline Elisabeth Harris 40 157 169 223 168 202 163 1082 1322 5923 6799

11 a Adrenaline Izzy Fletcher 44 182 171 196 183 167 188 1087 1351 5923 6799

12 a PowerPlay Poole Chris Oates 10 215 257 259 280 235 199 1445 1505 5842 6700

12 a PowerPlay Poole Steve Thornton 2 255 225 213 246 176 186 1301 1313 5842 6700

12 a PowerPlay Poole Kev Pilley 18 179 232 157 217 204 190 1179 1287 5842 6700

12 0 PowerPlay Poole Ethan Pilley 72 147 142 146 118 150 148 851 1283 5842 6700

12 0 PowerPlay Poole Lynn Squibb 41 147 171 191 151 204 202 1066 1312 5842 6700

13 0 Two Plus Three Vicki Harman 29 234 195 222 197 224 190 1262 1436 6228 6690

13 0 Two Plus Three Kim Oakley 22 232 210 191 182 214 235 1264 1396 6228 6690

13 a Two Plus Three Mark Cox 5 178 226 224 191 212 245 1276 1306 6228 6690



13 a Two Plus Three Paul Morris 11 168 178 278 187 166 202 1179 1245 6228 6690

13 a Two Plus Three Glen Relph 10 236 211 170 203 223 204 1247 1307 6228 6690

14 a Team Leon Leon Devlin 15 197 194 213 290 191 256 1341 1431 6098 6668

14 a Team Leon Daniel Wenner 3 218 177 235 171 177 224 1202 1220 6098 6668

14 0 Team Leon Rebekah Hamlet 25 181 194 219 220 243 233 1290 1440 6098 6668

14 0 Team Leon Paul Dillon 24 159 213 193 181 214 169 1129 1273 6098 6668

14 0 Team Leon Billy Warnes 28 193 143 172 232 210 186 1136 1304 6098 6668

15 0 Mint Sportswear Pete Stevenson 0 243 235 192 183 180 238 1271 1271 6550 6658

15 0 Mint Sportswear Hayley Russell 16 208 201 185 200 226 204 1224 1320 6550 6658

15 a Mint Sportswear Brandon Roberts 0 186 214 237 202 236 191 1266 1266 6550 6658

15 a Mint Sportswear Curtis Hooper 1 223 246 246 213 259 223 1410 1416 6550 6658

15 a Mint Sportswear Hadley Morgan 1 269 206 168 201 278 257 1379 1385 6550 6658

16 0 Hodboshumcun Gordon Humphries 22 224 234 215 183 182 194 1232 1364 5739 6633

16 0 Hodboshumcun Keith Hodge 20 198 190 162 161 166 161 1038 1158 5739 6633

16 0 Hodboshumcun Jan Hodge 36 194 189 172 193 179 211 1138 1354 5739 6633

16 0 Hodboshumcun Sandra Boswell 40 163 167 205 191 178 195 1099 1339 5739 6633

16 0 Hodboshumcun Jo Cundy 31 234 181 256 202 159 200 1232 1418 5739 6633

17 a CSGB Phil Manning 8 158 209 217 206 233 203 1226 1274 5519 6461

17 0 CSGB Becca Moore 65 188 167 129 121 116 122 843 1233 5519 6461

17 0 CSGB Joe Crook 27 212 181 162 170 144 248 1117 1279 5519 6461

17 0 CSGB Jacob Craven 28 232 190 191 223 179 215 1230 1398 5519 6461

17 0 CSGB Rich Balaam 29 186 217 203 204 139 154 1103 1277 5519 6461

18 a TNT! Chris Green 7 222 204 171 168 167 235 1167 1209 5728 6238

18 a TNT! Luke Johnstone 12 268 194 147 165 170 179 1123 1195 5728 6238

18 a TNT! Sally Wilson 35 244 208 178 171 124 204 1129 1339 5728 6238

18 a TNT! Tom Collins 10 213 168 202 188 185 158 1114 1174 5728 6238

18 a TNT! Michael Gribbon 21 163 218 175 220 216 203 1195 1321 5728 6238



2019 Nuneaton Fives Handicap Individual All Events

Team Name Player's Name Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 1 Game 2 Total
Total with 

H'Cap

1 This One Time At Band Camp Tom Chuter 39 177 279 205 258 223 223 1365 1599

2 Mighty Ducks Dean Keeble 74 145 178 215 172 179 227 1116 1560

3 The Inbetweeners Jay Goodwin 27 262 215 225 205 241 195 1343 1505

4 PowerPlay Poole Chris Oates 10 215 257 259 280 235 199 1445 1505

5 Yorkshire George Jagger 33 211 211 255 196 232 200 1305 1503

6 We All Love Basher Liam Fitzpatrick 17 220 259 212 232 248 226 1397 1499

7 Yorkshire Ryan Smith 51 149 245 169 229 223 160 1175 1481

8 Badassbowling Jamie O'Dwyer 35 216 203 227 164 248 203 1261 1471

9 Sammy's Bitches James Winter 46 185 203 209 203 183 203 1186 1462

10 Adrenaline Jessica Sillis 34 181 204 200 248 202 214 1249 1453

11 Badassbowling Lee Miller 23 247 237 201 171 268 189 1313 1451

12 BlackJack and Webbo Susie Webb 36 189 255 157 227 185 219 1232 1448

13 Team Leon Rebekah Hamlet 25 181 194 219 220 243 233 1290 1440

14 Two Plus Three Vicki Harman 29 234 195 222 197 224 190 1262 1436

15 BlackJack and Webbo Greg Belton 32 185 225 209 215 214 195 1243 1435

16 Yorkshire Tom Cummings 26 237 202 204 184 226 225 1278 1434

17 Team Leon Leon Devlin 15 197 194 213 290 191 256 1341 1431

18 Yorkshire Jack Blyth 20 211 244 249 187 216 203 1310 1430

19 Radical Porkys Craig Ellis 20 221 183 233 213 238 219 1307 1427

20 Get Through It Gill Parker 65 180 180 184 169 156 164 1033 1423

21 Mighty Ducks Laura Marcham 24 272 214 225 215 180 169 1275 1419

22 Hodboshumcun Jo Cundy 31 234 181 256 202 159 200 1232 1418

Doubles / Trios Team Singles



23 Mint Sportswear Curtis Hooper 1 223 246 246 213 259 223 1410 1416

24 We All Love Basher Matt Giles 7 280 190 198 257 204 237 1366 1408

25 Get Through It Brian Parker 73 180 144 161 177 171 137 970 1408

26 This One Time At Band Camp Ryan Beake 25 194 257 229 204 201 167 1252 1402

27 Radical Porkys Elyse Giddens 23 208 208 217 244 181 205 1263 1401

28 This One Time At Band Camp Sarah Hood 16 280 227 224 202 184 188 1305 1401

29 The Inbetweeners Lee Ferraro 26 211 189 227 235 192 190 1244 1400

30 CSGB Jacob Craven 28 232 190 191 223 179 215 1230 1398

31 Badassbowling Daniel Bonfield 15 223 201 219 245 193 227 1308 1398

32 Two Plus Three Kim Oakley 22 232 210 191 182 214 235 1264 1396

33 The Inbetweeners Kara Zucca 50 150 187 185 202 214 156 1094 1394

34 Get Through It Aaron Underhill 44 174 232 196 157 167 203 1129 1393

35 Sammy's Bitches Graeme Cracker 46 181 169 202 164 212 182 1110 1386

36 Mint Sportswear Hadley Morgan 1 269 206 168 201 278 257 1379 1385

37 Adrenaline Austin Taylor 15 213 205 201 209 234 232 1294 1384

38 Radical Porkys Dylan Maciuk 24 158 213 229 208 226 206 1240 1384

39 We All Love Basher Lisa John 15 228 226 192 195 228 223 1292 1382

40 Sammy's Bitches Mike Southwell 23 233 170 205 200 213 217 1238 1376

41 Sammy's Bitches Evie Giddens 28 193 193 248 159 206 207 1206 1374

42 Get Through It Jamie Goswell 27 178 202 168 214 202 243 1207 1369

43 Hodboshumcun Gordon Humphries 22 224 234 215 183 182 194 1232 1364

44 BlackJack and Webbo Callum Simons 0 265 248 201 203 232 214 1363 1363

45 Mighty Ducks Paul Moor 0 194 236 223 258 200 245 1356 1356

46 Hodboshumcun Jan Hodge 36 194 189 172 193 179 211 1138 1354

47 Adrenaline Izzy Fletcher 44 182 171 196 183 167 188 1087 1351

48 BlackJack and Webbo Nick Page 28 162 156 221 221 205 216 1181 1349

49 We All Love Basher Steve Kay 5 267 167 194 223 257 208 1316 1346

50 TNT! Sally Wilson 35 244 208 178 171 124 204 1129 1339

51 Hodboshumcun Sandra Boswell 40 163 167 205 191 178 195 1099 1339

52 The Inbetweeners Kyran Barnes 33 247 192 192 159 160 189 1139 1337

53 Radical Porkys Steve Giddens 33 161 191 212 194 211 170 1139 1337

54 We All Love Basher Rob Thurlby 3 216 211 247 210 210 219 1313 1331

55 Radical Porkys Kieron Patel 18 228 183 210 172 185 236 1214 1322

56 Adrenaline Elisabeth Harris 40 157 169 223 168 202 163 1082 1322



57 TNT! Michael Gribbon 21 163 218 175 220 216 203 1195 1321

58 Mint Sportswear Hayley Russell 16 208 201 185 200 226 204 1224 1320

59 PowerPlay Poole Steve Thornton 2 255 225 213 246 176 186 1301 1313

60 PowerPlay Poole Lynn Squibb 41 147 171 191 151 204 202 1066 1312

61 Mighty Ducks Tom Walster-Prince 7 179 243 203 215 214 214 1268 1310

62 Two Plus Three Glen Relph 10 236 211 170 203 223 204 1247 1307

63 Two Plus Three Mark Cox 5 178 226 224 191 212 245 1276 1306

64 Team Leon Billy Warnes 28 193 143 172 232 210 186 1136 1304

65 The Inbetweeners Sean Forsyth 44 198 189 155 212 141 138 1033 1297

66 Badassbowling Aiden Wright 5 178 236 206 236 214 193 1263 1293

67 Adrenaline Dan Harding 13 139 177 200 225 256 214 1211 1289

68 PowerPlay Poole Kev Pilley 18 179 232 157 217 204 190 1179 1287

69 PowerPlay Poole Ethan Pilley 72 147 142 146 118 150 148 851 1283

70 CSGB Joe Crook 27 212 181 162 170 144 248 1117 1279

71 This One Time At Band Camp Carl Buckley 16 201 196 218 176 184 207 1182 1278

72 CSGB Rich Balaam 29 186 217 203 204 139 154 1103 1277

73 BlackJack and Webbo Graham Hepworth 36 164 154 198 209 191 144 1060 1276

74 CSGB Phil Manning 8 158 209 217 206 233 203 1226 1274

75 Team Leon Paul Dillon 24 159 213 193 181 214 169 1129 1273

76 Mint Sportswear Pete Stevenson 0 243 235 192 183 180 238 1271 1271

77 Mint Sportswear Brandon Roberts 0 186 214 237 202 236 191 1266 1266

78 Mighty Ducks Lee Cocker 4 174 189 172 203 230 266 1234 1258

79 Badassbowling Ailson Taylor 20 180 217 179 179 194 183 1132 1252

80 Two Plus Three Paul Morris 11 168 178 278 187 166 202 1179 1245

81 Sammy's Bitches Sammy Roberts 56 159 144 137 148 158 161 907 1243

82 Get Through It Jon Parker 11 170 215 200 148 221 218 1172 1238

83 CSGB Becca Moore 65 188 167 129 121 116 122 843 1233

84 This One Time At Band Camp James Denvil 12 194 204 156 224 189 182 1149 1221

85 Team Leon Daniel Wenner 3 218 177 235 171 177 224 1202 1220

86 TNT! Chris Green 7 222 204 171 168 167 235 1167 1209

87 TNT! Luke Johnstone 12 268 194 147 165 170 179 1123 1195

88 TNT! Tom Collins 10 213 168 202 188 185 158 1114 1174

89 Hodboshumcun Keith Hodge 20 198 190 162 161 166 161 1038 1158

90 Yorkshire Victoria Pickles 41 132 176 136 186 119 143 892 1138



2019 Nuneaton Fives Scratch Individual All Events

Team Name Player's Name Handicap Game 1 Game 2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 1 Game 2 Total

1 PowerPlay Poole Chris Oates 10 215 257 259 280 235 199 1445

2 Mint Sportswear Curtis Hooper 1 223 246 246 213 259 223 1410

3 We All Love Basher Liam Fitzpatrick 17 220 259 212 232 248 226 1397

4 Mint Sportswear Hadley Morgan 1 269 206 168 201 278 257 1379

5 We All Love Basher Matt Giles 7 280 190 198 257 204 237 1366

6 This One Time At Band Camp Tom Chuter 39 177 279 205 258 223 223 1365

7 BlackJack and Webbo Callum Simons 0 265 248 201 203 232 214 1363

8 Mighty Ducks Paul Moor 0 194 236 223 258 200 245 1356

9 The Inbetweeners Jay Goodwin 27 262 215 225 205 241 195 1343

10 Team Leon Leon Devlin 15 197 194 213 290 191 256 1341

11 We All Love Basher Steve Kay 5 267 167 194 223 257 208 1316

12 We All Love Basher Rob Thurlby 3 216 211 247 210 210 219 1313

13 Badassbowling Lee Miller 23 247 237 201 171 268 189 1313

14 Yorkshire Jack Blyth 20 211 244 249 187 216 203 1310

15 Badassbowling Daniel Bonfield 15 223 201 219 245 193 227 1308

16 Radical Porkys Craig Ellis 20 221 183 233 213 238 219 1307

17 Yorkshire George Jagger 33 211 211 255 196 232 200 1305

18 This One Time At Band Camp Sarah Hood 16 280 227 224 202 184 188 1305

19 PowerPlay Poole Steve Thornton 2 255 225 213 246 176 186 1301

20 Adrenaline Austin Taylor 15 213 205 201 209 234 232 1294

21 We All Love Basher Lisa John 15 228 226 192 195 228 223 1292

Doubles / Trios Team Singles



22 Team Leon Rebekah Hamlet 25 181 194 219 220 243 233 1290

23 Yorkshire Tom Cummings 26 237 202 204 184 226 225 1278

24 Two Plus Three Mark Cox 5 178 226 224 191 212 245 1276

25 Mighty Ducks Laura Marcham 24 272 214 225 215 180 169 1275

26 Mint Sportswear Pete Stevenson 0 243 235 192 183 180 238 1271

27 Mighty Ducks Tom Walster-Prince 7 179 243 203 215 214 214 1268

28 Mint Sportswear Brandon Roberts 0 186 214 237 202 236 191 1266

29 Two Plus Three Kim Oakley 22 232 210 191 182 214 235 1264

30 Radical Porkys Elyse Giddens 23 208 208 217 244 181 205 1263

31 Badassbowling Aiden Wright 5 178 236 206 236 214 193 1263

32 Two Plus Three Vicki Harman 29 234 195 222 197 224 190 1262

33 Badassbowling Jamie O'Dwyer 35 216 203 227 164 248 203 1261

34 This One Time At Band Camp Ryan Beake 25 194 257 229 204 201 167 1252

35 Adrenaline Jessica Sillis 34 181 204 200 248 202 214 1249

36 Two Plus Three Glen Relph 10 236 211 170 203 223 204 1247

37 The Inbetweeners Lee Ferraro 26 211 189 227 235 192 190 1244

38 BlackJack and Webbo Greg Belton 32 185 225 209 215 214 195 1243

39 Radical Porkys Dylan Maciuk 24 158 213 229 208 226 206 1240

40 Sammy's Bitches Mike Southwell 23 233 170 205 200 213 217 1238

41 Mighty Ducks Lee Cocker 4 174 189 172 203 230 266 1234

42 BlackJack and Webbo Susie Webb 36 189 255 157 227 185 219 1232

43 Hodboshumcun Jo Cundy 31 234 181 256 202 159 200 1232

44 Hodboshumcun Gordon Humphries 22 224 234 215 183 182 194 1232

45 CSGB Jacob Craven 28 232 190 191 223 179 215 1230

46 CSGB Phil Manning 8 158 209 217 206 233 203 1226

47 Mint Sportswear Hayley Russell 16 208 201 185 200 226 204 1224

48 Radical Porkys Kieron Patel 18 228 183 210 172 185 236 1214

49 Adrenaline Dan Harding 13 139 177 200 225 256 214 1211

50 Get Through It Jamie Goswell 27 178 202 168 214 202 243 1207

51 Sammy's Bitches Evie Giddens 28 193 193 248 159 206 207 1206

52 Team Leon Daniel Wenner 3 218 177 235 171 177 224 1202

53 TNT! Michael Gribbon 21 163 218 175 220 216 203 1195

54 Sammy's Bitches James Winter 46 185 203 209 203 183 203 1186



55 This One Time At Band Camp Carl Buckley 16 201 196 218 176 184 207 1182

56 BlackJack and Webbo Nick Page 28 162 156 221 221 205 216 1181

57 Two Plus Three Paul Morris 11 168 178 278 187 166 202 1179

58 PowerPlay Poole Kev Pilley 18 179 232 157 217 204 190 1179

59 Yorkshire Ryan Smith 51 149 245 169 229 223 160 1175

60 Get Through It Jon Parker 11 170 215 200 148 221 218 1172

61 TNT! Chris Green 7 222 204 171 168 167 235 1167

62 This One Time At Band Camp James Denvil 12 194 204 156 224 189 182 1149

63 The Inbetweeners Kyran Barnes 33 247 192 192 159 160 189 1139

64 Radical Porkys Steve Giddens 33 161 191 212 194 211 170 1139

65 Hodboshumcun Jan Hodge 36 194 189 172 193 179 211 1138

66 Team Leon Billy Warnes 28 193 143 172 232 210 186 1136

67 Badassbowling Ailson Taylor 20 180 217 179 179 194 183 1132

68 TNT! Sally Wilson 35 244 208 178 171 124 204 1129

69 Get Through It Aaron Underhill 44 174 232 196 157 167 203 1129

70 Team Leon Paul Dillon 24 159 213 193 181 214 169 1129

71 TNT! Luke Johnstone 12 268 194 147 165 170 179 1123

72 CSGB Joe Crook 27 212 181 162 170 144 248 1117

73 Mighty Ducks Dean Keeble 74 145 178 215 172 179 227 1116

74 TNT! Tom Collins 10 213 168 202 188 185 158 1114

75 Sammy's Bitches Graeme Cracker 46 181 169 202 164 212 182 1110

76 CSGB Rich Balaam 29 186 217 203 204 139 154 1103

77 Hodboshumcun Sandra Boswell 40 163 167 205 191 178 195 1099

78 The Inbetweeners Kara Zucca 50 150 187 185 202 214 156 1094

79 Adrenaline Izzy Fletcher 44 182 171 196 183 167 188 1087

80 Adrenaline Elisabeth Harris 40 157 169 223 168 202 163 1082

81 PowerPlay Poole Lynn Squibb 41 147 171 191 151 204 202 1066

82 BlackJack and Webbo Graham Hepworth 36 164 154 198 209 191 144 1060

83 Hodboshumcun Keith Hodge 20 198 190 162 161 166 161 1038

84 Get Through It Gill Parker 65 180 180 184 169 156 164 1033

85 The Inbetweeners Sean Forsyth 44 198 189 155 212 141 138 1033

86 Get Through It Brian Parker 73 180 144 161 177 171 137 970

87 Sammy's Bitches Sammy Roberts 56 159 144 137 148 158 161 907



88 Yorkshire Victoria Pickles 41 132 176 136 186 119 143 892

89 PowerPlay Poole Ethan Pilley 72 147 142 146 118 150 148 851

90 CSGB Becca Moore 65 188 167 129 121 116 122 843


